
2024 CPC (Topic Chair) Contact List 
 
 
 

 

Topic Area Topic Chair Email 

Jerrold J. Jackson Co-Chair jerrold.jackson@roundtreegroup.org 

Kimberly Ward Co-Chair kimberly.ward@usm.edu 

Audiology Implantables Erika B. Gagnon erika.gagnon@unchealth.unc.edu 

Dispensing and Business Practice Management: Audiology Tessa Boesiger tessa.boesiger@unl.edu 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment and Intervention: Adults Lee Helen Weeks astrocat.lh@gmail.com 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment and Intervention: Pediatrics Erin Donlin edonlin@cesa4.org 

Hearing, Tinnitus, and Vestibular Science Charles E. Bishop cebishop@umc.edu 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Alaina S. Davis alaina.davis@howard.edu 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Michele "Shelly" Simler m.simler1@gmail.com 

Adult Swallowing: Normal and Disordered Marilouise E. Nichols me.nichols@outlook.com 

Adult Swallowing: Normal and Disordered Kelli A. Uitenham kelli@serenityspeechtherapy.com 

Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) Christina Royster christina@playonwordstherapyllc.com 

Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) Michelle Therrien mtherrien@fsu.edu 

Considerations for Autistic Populations D'Jaris Coles-White djaris.coles-white@wmich.edu 

Considerations for Autistic Populations Kyle Greene-Pendelton kyle@sankofaspeech.com 

Counseling and Care Work Yvette D. Hyter hyterphd@languageliteracypractices.com 

Counseling and Care Work JJ Whicker drjj@littleheroeshearingclinic.com 

Craniofacial and Velopharyngeal Disorders Katelyn Kotlarek kkotlare@uwyo.edu 

Fluency Gregory J. Spray gjs0038@auburn.edu 

Fluency Anu Subramanian anu-subramanian@uiowa.edu 

Head and Neck Cancer Issues Lisa Evangelista evangelista@ucdavis.edu 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Marie Ireland marieireland2@gmail.com 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Amy LeBert amy.lebert@usm.edu 

Language Disorders in Adults Katrina E. Miller  kmiller1@su.edu 

Language Disorders in Adults Rachel Powell rpowellslp@gmail.com 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Shari DeVeney sdeveney@unomaha.edu 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Janita Gilliam janita.gilliam@jabber-talk.com 

Literacy Assessment and Intervention Katy Cabbage klcabbage@wsu.edu 

Motor Speech Disorders Across the Lifespan Meghan Darling-White darlingwhite@arizona.edu 

Pediatric Feeding and Swallowing Michelle Dawson wood2ml@jmu.edu 

Speech and Language Science Dionna Latimer-Hearn dlhearn@yahoo.com 

Speech and Language Science Paul E. Reed pereed1@ua.edu 

Speech Sound Disorders in Children with Normal-Hearing Molly Schenker mdana@kent.edu 

Voice and Upper Airway Issues Amanda I. Gillespie amanda.i.gillespie@emory.edu 

Voice and Upper Airway Issues Maurice E. Goodwin maurice.e.goodwin@gmail.com 

Business and Practice Management: Speech-Language Pathology Ebony Green ebony@slpceosolutions.com 

Business and Practice Management: Speech-Language Pathology Amber Heape amberheapeslp@yahoo.com 

Equity, Inclusion, Cultural-Linguistic Diversity Brandi L. Newkirk-Turner brandi.L.newkirk@jsums.edu 

Equity, Inclusion, Cultural-Linguistic Diversity Raul F. Prezas rprezas@lamar.edu 

Global Issues and Practices  Martine Elie drelie0511@gmail.com 

Global Issues and Practices  Sulare Rose sulare.telford@udc.edu 

Health Literacy: Optimizing Outcomes Kathy Cienkowski k.cienkowski@uconn.edu 

Health Literacy: Optimizing Outcomes Pamela Rowe proweslp@gmail.com 

Leadership and Professional Issues Lou Malerba loumalerba@yahoo.com 

Leadership and Professional Issues Jessica Sullivan Jreneesullivan@gmail.com 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and Hard of Hearing Derek Stiles derek.stiles@childrens.harvard.edu 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and Hard of Hearing Krystal L. Werfel krystal.werfel@boystown.org 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Lindsey Jorgensen lindsey.jorgensen@usd.edu 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Amanda Stead amanda.stead@pacificu.edu 

Neuroaudiology and Central Auditory Processing  Vishakha W. Rawool vishakharawool8@gmail.com 

Supervision and Precepting Rosalyn Davis rosalyndavis730@gmail.com 

Supervision and Precepting Jennifer P. Taylor jptaylr2@memphis.edu 

Telepractice Dawn Cotter-Jenkins dcjenkins@wcspeech.com 

Telepractice Suzanne H. Kimball suzanne-kimball@ouhsc.edu 

 Local State/Host  

Local State/Host Representative Judith C. Bernier callalilly4ever@gmail.com 

Local State/Host Representative Bethany Davis brainstormrehab@hotmail.com 
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